
C—3a 26

Statistics
of

Workings
in

Coal-mines, 1900—continued.
'

Name
of
Mine
and

Locality.Name
of

Manager.
o^ 25

■8

°
a

1

't

a 3

o

3I o p

o to

Dimensions
of

J!

Shafts.
S

Depth
of

'S

Size
of

Shaft

a
Shaft
or

S

or

Length

s

Adit.
of Adit.

CD O

Output
for

1900.

'S

§ II!

Coal.
Slack.
Total.
!

gOp

I.INumber
of

*
8

Men

o
S
!

ordinarilyemployed.
Its

_
Kiii

If P
I

Pumps.
i

Q

f^

S

S

1
1

s

Pumps.

o O as o

Socth
Oiago —continued.

Pits
worked
for

private
use.

Taratu,
Kaitangata

Pits
not
nowat

work.

Record,
Kaitangata

Early
Rise,
Milton..

Chain
Hills,
Abbotsford

Salisbury,
Mosgiel

Bruce
No.
2,
Milton

Rigfoot,
StirlingMorrison's,

Stirling
Pomahaka,
Pornahaka

Castle
Hill
No.
1,

Kaitangata
Crofthead,

Kaitangata
Langridge,

Kaitangata
Lakeside,
KaitangataLesnuhagow,

Kaitangata ..Cowpan's,
Owaka

..
Shennan's,
Waipahi

Mil
LE
ISLAND—cotmtinued. •ntiniied. •

Tons.
'Tons.
Tons.
Tons.
Tons.

Praser,
H.
H.

28

openopen
39

5

44

133

177

••
•• .. •• •■

I- - -•• •• ••

414 15 842 .....4,433 23,3225,163. 646 201 9,314;6,713 693 700 1,51195 45

414 15 842 4,433 23,322 5,163646 20 9,314 6,713693 700 1,51195 45

..

"

..

••

i"

i

•■
"

-
..••

__I
....

Central,
Otago.

Coal
Creek,

Roxburgh
McPherson's,

Roxburgh
Perseverance,
Roxburgh

Black
Diamond,

Roxburgh ..Drummey's,
Alexandra

Alexandra,
Alexandra

Coskery,
R. MePherson,

M...Craig,
JamesGalvin,

P.Drummey,
J.

Thomson,
W.
A...

30 30 13 2030
i

30 13
lignite
1 1 1
unknown 99'

50'
30'
to
40'

70'

variable
open

vertical
narrow
6'
x7'

open aditopen adit
1,150 1,777 1,093 14 2,944

1,150
18,416!

1,777
18,910;

1,093
12,940:232|

14

165

2,944
33.335
1

19,56620,687 14,033232 179 36,279
1

4

5

horse hand

natural
14/9/0014/9/0014/9/0014/9/00 17/9/0017/9/00

20
brown

14'

shaft adit

hand horse

Perserverance,
Alexandra

McQueenville,
Alexandra

Alexandra
Coal

Company,

Alexandra Simpson
Theyer's,

Alexandra
Undaunted,
Alexandra

Cambrian's,
Cambrian's

Welshman's
Gully,

Cambrian's
Blackstone
Hill,

Blackstone
HillPrice's,

Blackstone
Hill

St.
Baihan's,
St.

Bathan's ..Rough
Ridge,
Idaburn

McLean's,
Ida
,urn

Idaburn,
Idaburn

Border,
Idaburn Gimmerburn,

Gimmerburn.. Commercial,
Kyeburn

Dairy
Creek,
Clyde

Vincent,
Clyde

....I
Pindlay,
R.
M.

..
Howie,
J.

Carson,
W.

1313

1

14'

bord
and pillar ditto "

2
5'
x
2'
6"

60'

&
6'x
4'

shaft adit
2,226 4,2306,207

2,226

724!

4,230
28,484'

6,207
3,1281

2,950 32,714 9,335
1

3
*'
I4 6 6 19

I

1

2i
4'
9"
x
3'

62'

shaftshaft

i

4 4 16

17/9/0017/9/0018/9/00

Theyers,
W. Ballantyne,

R.
..

Dungey,
C. McGuckin.J.

&
R.

Dunsmuir,
A.

3
:1, 16 39 3416 39 34

lignite
1 1 1

b"' 30' unknown
all

open

openopen
119327 1,60196119327 1,60196

1,636
119

3

327

13,219
1,601

26,638
96

2,321
1,636 122 13,54628,239 2,417

a 4 1

•• *2 4 1

horse

..II17/9/0017/9/00 13/10/0013/10/00

..
16'

..

•■

Price,
G.Enwright,

J.

Beck,
C. McLean,

L.

White.
J. Turnbull,

G.

Doughert,
C.

Archer,
G.Robertson,

R.

Turner,
G.

3 3 14 30 30 35 21 283 3 14 30 30 35 21 28

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

35' 20' 12' 12' 10'40' 40'

all ,

..
12 537 522 157759 1,20346

J

641 684J!3,589J
1

12 537 522 157759 1,20346 641 684J!3,589J
1

12

401

537

900

5-2-1
13,266

157

877;

759
30,836

1,203
5.179

46

2,517
641

12,593
684J
5,531

3,589J
3,685

52 1,437 13,788 1,03431,5956,382 2,563 13,2346,
215J7,274|

2 32

•■

2 32 2 12 3

hand horse

16/1/00 15/10/0015/10/0015/10/0015/10/0015/10/0016/10/0019/9/0019/9/00

„

.,

..

■•

hand water hand

:

:

brown

8"'

vortical
stopinglevels

shaft incline

'2

natural]

«

8

..I..

2

(5


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

